
Výsledková listina

Zimní liga Chotěboře 2019-2020 - disciplína SP30
Pořadí JMÉNO RN 1.kolo


2.11.2019
2.kolo


16.11.2019
3.kolo


30.11.2019
4.kolo


14.12.2019
5.kolo


11.1.2020
6.kolo


25.1.2020
7.kolo


8.2.2020
8.kolo


22.2.2020
9.kolo


7.3.2020
10.kolo


21.3.2020 CELKEM CENTR

1. Matys Pavel 1978 141 144 285 144 142 286 142 145 287 142 141 283 141 140 281 146 136 282 139 139 278 136 140 276 142 140 282 139 142 281 1986 48
2. Matys Jiří 1953 138 140 278 142 142 284 134 142 276 139 142 281 0 0 0 134 135 269 141 138 279 139 141 280 140 138 278 0 0 0 1956 35
3. Šidlák Miroslav 1956 140 135 275 0 0 0 137 138 275 139 137 276 138 137 275 132 134 266 132 137 269 141 140 281 137 137 274 133 122 255 1925 26
4. Šlancar Ladislav 1975 128 136 264 142 136 278 133 135 268 137 133 270 133 137 270 138 141 279 133 143 276 135 139 274 133 141 274 133 139 272 1923 22
5. Žák Miloslav 1959 0 0 0 140 138 278 141 131 272 130 134 264 140 138 278 0 0 0 134 135 269 137 136 273 130 136 266 137 141 278 1914 27
6. Málek Pavel 1970 137 137 274 137 135 272 132 133 265 141 136 277 137 132 269 133 134 267 133 141 274 137 138 275 133 135 268 126 134 260 1909 27
7. Nedělka František 1953 133 136 269 126 132 258 134 137 271 133 123 256 136 136 272 138 132 270 136 126 262 134 136 270 130 130 260 130 136 266 1880 20
8. Hevier Jan 1951 133 130 263 138 138 276 135 132 267 136 129 265 130 136 266 127 138 265 132 135 267 133 136 269 138 130 268 125 137 262 1878 29
9. Kudrna Josef 1977 127 131 258 137 125 262 131 140 271 140 134 274 131 135 266 126 133 259 134 135 269 132 128 260 141 133 274 0 0 0 1876 20
10. Kučera Josef 1944 0 0 0 119 135 254 138 138 276 0 0 0 142 139 281 131 122 253 132 130 262 138 130 268 134 139 273 0 0 0 1867 25
11. Široký Jan 1956 0 0 0 128 130 258 131 131 262 130 128 258 135 135 270 133 133 266 129 134 263 131 135 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 1843 15
12. Diewok Petr 1953 0 0 0 129 129 258 135 132 267 132 131 263 132 130 262 128 126 254 135 132 267 124 130 254 134 130 264 0 0 0 1835 18
13. Machka Vladislav 1969 140 122 262 131 132 263 130 124 254 127 137 264 115 118 233 0 0 0 126 123 249 119 132 251 124 116 240 132 135 267 1810 29
14. Horáček Vlastimil 1960 129 143 272 118 127 245 130 127 257 124 125 249 0 0 0 129 129 258 123 129 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 133 127 260 1793 14
15. Doležal Milan 1960 124 119 243 125 125 250 127 122 249 0 0 0 124 128 252 122 117 239 132 134 266 116 125 241 122 134 256 0 0 0 1757 8
16. Dušek Květoslav 1949 113 118 231 128 128 256 123 119 242 0 0 0 110 133 243 122 123 245 127 119 246 128 114 242 132 120 252 132 133 265 1749 15
17. Hurt Jiří 1949 122 122 244 123 133 256 125 122 247 0 0 0 132 120 252 121 118 239 0 0 0 126 125 251 134 114 248 126 110 236 1737 8
18. Strnad Karel 1946 124 121 245 127 116 243 120 116 236 123 127 250 125 115 240 122 129 251 130 129 259 117 111 228 118 123 241 118 111 229 1729 14
19. Jun Rudolf 1947 129 118 247 125 124 249 0 0 0 122 119 241 120 126 246 124 121 245 123 122 245 125 121 246 120 127 247 0 0 0 1725 11
20. Mechl Pavel 1960 0 0 0 133 134 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 128 245 134 126 260 131 136 267 134 133 267 137 141 278 0 0 0 1584 12
21. Hansl Adolf 1946 105 121 226 120 113 233 0 0 0 119 103 222 93 107 200 0 0 0 122 117 239 109 108 217 107 98 205 114 116 230 1572 9
22. Jindra Jiří 1963 132 131 263 126 133 259 0 0 0 131 129 260 136 132 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 135 261 134 125 259 0 0 0 1570 13
23. Valenta Milan 1957 121 119 240 109 118 227 117 124 241 107 103 210 0 0 0 112 114 226 116 110 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1370 10
24. Včela Zdeněk 1973 140 136 276 0 0 0 137 136 273 137 142 279 0 0 0 140 139 279 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1107 12
25. Bechyně Petr 1972 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 135 272 143 146 289 135 142 277 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 838 19
26. Kořínek Václav 1958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 127 138 265 137 136 273 0 0 0 130 133 263 801 13
27. Balcar Tomáš 1976 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 139 143 282 0 0 0 0 0 0 144 136 280 0 0 0 562 10
28. Peiker Josef 1947 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 131 247 0 0 0 118 122 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 487 4
29. Balcar Samuel 2002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 140 140 280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 280 4
30. Székely Jaroslav 1961 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 140 278 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 278 6
31. Lanc Jiří 1953 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 137 131 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 268 4
32. Janda Martin 1977 131 136 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 267 3
33. Klokočník Jiří 1957 0 0 0 128 136 264 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 264 3
34. Jelínek Antonín 1951 111 132 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 243 1
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Výsledková listina

Zimní liga Chotěboře 2019-2020 - disciplína VP30
Pořadí JMÉNO RN 1.kolo


2.11.2019
2.kolo


16.11.2019
3.kolo


30.11.2019
4.kolo


14.12.2019
5.kolo


11.1.2020
6.kolo


25.1.2020
7.kolo


8.2.2020
8.kolo


22.2.2020
9.kolo


7.3.2020
10.kolo


21.3.2020 CELKEM CENTR

1. Matys Pavel 1978 128 132 260 139 139 278 139 133 272 138 138 276 134 137 271 137 142 279 134 137 271 135 144 279 137 142 279 141 146 287 1950 50
2. Šlancar Ladislav 1975 125 136 261 137 130 267 133 137 270 128 132 260 127 130 257 135 135 270 137 135 272 138 137 275 140 133 273 131 136 267 1894 34
3. Mechl Pavel 1960 0 0 0 136 136 272 131 127 258 0 0 0 134 145 279 137 141 278 138 131 269 139 130 269 133 132 265 0 0 0 1890 28
4. Hevier Jan 1951 131 135 266 138 139 277 126 131 257 119 126 245 125 125 250 138 137 275 134 136 270 134 130 264 130 137 267 131 135 266 1885 25
5. Machka Vladislav 1969 131 135 266 134 131 265 131 125 256 136 134 270 127 128 255 0 0 0 139 138 277 131 132 263 136 133 269 138 136 274 1884 24
6. Žák Miloslav 1959 0 0 0 137 143 280 134 133 267 128 140 268 132 132 264 0 0 0 133 131 264 133 133 266 131 138 269 132 134 266 1880 25
7. Kudrna Josef 1977 125 132 257 139 134 273 128 135 263 131 138 269 132 133 265 128 137 265 137 131 268 129 139 268 122 137 259 0 0 0 1871 20
8. Málek Pavel 1970 132 134 266 133 133 266 139 132 271 137 130 267 131 135 266 132 133 265 128 136 264 134 129 263 134 136 270 130 132 262 1871 19
9. Šidlák Miroslav 1956 135 137 272 0 0 0 133 126 259 135 134 269 133 123 256 139 134 273 129 136 265 133 126 259 134 131 265 117 135 252 1862 29
10. Matys Jiří 1953 139 144 283 127 135 262 129 127 256 116 133 249 0 0 0 122 130 252 138 134 272 127 131 258 135 128 263 0 0 0 1846 30
11. Široký Jan 1956 0 0 0 131 134 265 128 134 262 125 124 249 131 134 265 124 133 257 129 139 268 130 128 258 0 0 0 0 0 0 1824 23
12. Nedělka František 1953 130 134 264 132 117 249 129 132 261 123 131 254 127 132 259 136 127 263 128 136 264 112 122 234 118 132 250 130 129 259 1824 18
13. Hurt Jiří 1949 123 123 246 120 135 255 132 131 263 0 0 0 127 115 242 122 130 252 0 0 0 130 128 258 122 128 250 123 125 248 1772 19
14. Diewok Petr 1953 0 0 0 108 106 214 122 133 255 124 126 250 127 123 250 123 128 251 122 128 250 128 132 260 132 118 250 0 0 0 1766 19
15. Horáček Vlastimil 1960 122 126 248 126 138 264 121 129 250 128 127 255 0 0 0 117 123 240 128 126 254 0 0 0 0 0 0 128 122 250 1761 13
16. Dušek Květoslav 1949 122 125 247 128 133 261 124 118 242 0 0 0 119 128 247 127 129 256 123 120 243 118 120 238 125 121 246 130 129 259 1759 9
17. Jindra Jiří 1963 0 0 0 114 130 244 132 135 267 131 133 264 134 134 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 126 255 123 128 251 0 0 0 1549 17
18. Strnad Karel 1946 101 78 179 106 111 217 123 107 230 0 0 0 123 116 239 109 104 213 120 103 223 111 88 199 87 106 193 81 116 197 1518 6
19. Včela Zdeněk 1973 132 133 265 0 0 0 138 139 277 127 128 255 0 0 0 139 133 272 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1069 17
20. Kořínek Václav 1958 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 124 249 114 128 242 0 0 0 108 119 227 718 5
21. Balcar Tomáš 1976 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 138 274 0 0 0 0 0 0 141 139 280 0 0 0 554 10
22. Székely Jaroslav 1961 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 130 259 0 0 0 131 135 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 525 7
23. Kučera Josef 1944 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 123 128 251 0 0 0 114 113 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 478 5
24. Peiker Josef 1947 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 124 240 0 0 0 105 118 223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 463 4
25. Lanc Jiří 1953 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138 134 272 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 272 4
26. Klokočník Jiří 1957 0 0 0 133 138 271 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 271 4
27. Balcar Samuel 2002 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 128 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 270 8
28. Jelínek Antonín 1951 122 135 257 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 257 1
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